



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.34551 of 2025

Md. Ehtesham Aboobaker ***Petitioner***

Mr. P.C. Dash, Advocate

-versus-

Jana Small Finance Bank ***Opp. Parties***
Ltd. Bhubaneswar & another

Mr. B.B. Swain, Advocate
(For Opp. Party No.1)

CORAM:

JUSTICE DIXIT KRISHNA SHRIPAD

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

29.01.2026

Order No.

04. Call this matter week after next, at the request of
learned counsel for the Petitioner.

(Dixit Krishna Shripad)
Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)
Judge